Y, TEXAS

Case No. 2024-21720

IN THE DISTRICT COURT IN RE: § ORDER FOR FORECLOSURE CONCERNING 1635 W. DONOVAN ST. HOUSTON, TX 77091 OF HARRIS COUNT UNDER TEX. R. CIV. PROC. 736 **PETITIONER:** § DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST § COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE FOR AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE § § § SECURITITES, INC., ASSET-BACKED PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, **SERIES 2005-R8 RESPONDIENTS:**

SHAWNDA E. RICHARDSON PEAVY AND FLOYD S. PEAVY

125TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Comes now, Karen Kisch, of Kisch Consumer Law, PLLC, and files this Notice of Appearance on behalf of Shawnda E. Richardson Peavy and Floyd S. Peavy, Respondents, herein as the attorney of record in accordance with Rule 8 of the Texas Rules of Civil Procedure. All communications from the court or other counsel with respect to this suit shall be sent to the undersigned

Respectfully submitted,

Karen Kisch

Karen Kisch, 11139175 6915 Kelsey Rae Ct. Houston, TX 77069 Phone: (713) 258-0259/Fax: (713) 583-0218 kkisch@kischconsumerlaw.com

Automated Certificate of eService

This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system. The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Karen Kisch on behalf of Karen Kisch Bar No. 11139175 karen@kischlawfirm.com Envelope ID: 88294690 Filing Code Description: Notice Filing Description: Notice of Appearance Status as of 5/31/2024 9:10 AM CST

Case Contacts

Name	BarNumber	Email	TimestampSubmitted	Status
Karen Kisch		kkisch@kischconsumerlaw.com	5/31/2024 9:08:35 AM	SENT
Danya F.Gladney		homeequity@tx.cslegal.com	5/31/2024 9:08:35 AM	SENT
